
Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Clarke 00:10:29.55 82

2 Southern Door 00:10:39.05 83

3 Kiel 00:10:42.08 96

4 Kewaunee 00:10:44.11 108

5 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:49.07 122

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:13.39 148

7 Peshtigo 00:11:18.56 163

8 Oconto 00:11:25.50 181

9 Sturgeon Bay (Walker) 00:11:41.55 197

10 Sevastopol 00:12:18.01 237

11 Denmark 00:12:46.84 280

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. John Bosco Catholic 00:11:35.69 3

Coleman 00:11:42.25 3

Roncalli 00:14:41.44 3

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:58.62 2

Reedsville 00:11:28.22 2

Suring 00:12:15.37 2
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Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Clarke 00:10:29.55 10 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 930 Allie Gallagher 00:09:41.96 4

2 6 929 Leighton Erickson 00:10:02.07 6

3 9 931 Andi Gallagher 00:10:11.98 9

4 24 939 Alaina Wallander 00:10:59.49 24

5 46 938 Cathryn Taddy 00:11:32.28 39

6 51 934 Joey Korinek 00:11:40.47 (43)

7 64 932 Olivia Gass 00:12:02.60 (53)

2 Southern Door 00:10:39.05 13 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 130 Malaina Veeser 00:10:11.47 8

2 16 126 AJ Miller 00:10:38.62 16

3 18 128 Skya Scrimgeour 00:10:42.84 18

4 19 121 Amber Geisel 00:10:45.63 19

5 22 122 Savannah Herbst 00:10:56.71 22

6 32 118 Elloise Bloniarz 00:11:11.26 (31)

7 57 120 Lana Finger 00:11:49.93 (48)

3 Kiel 00:10:42.08 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 296 Evalyn Schafer 00:09:53.15 5

2 14 298 Cecelia Skrepenski 00:10:28.24 14

3 20 295 Cara Madson 00:10:50.39 20

4 29 293 Miriam-Christine Clements 00:11:09.02 28

5 30 299 Emma Thibeault 00:11:09.60 29

6 63 297 Carmen Schneider 00:12:01.07 (52)

4 Kewaunee 00:10:44.11 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 260 Natalie Miller 00:09:27.28 1

2 2 259 Kaylyn Martin 00:09:28.07 2

3 7 256 Charlotte Bootz 00:10:08.16 7

4 35 261 Peyton Pagel 00:11:21.27 33

5 100 262 Ashley Vogeltanz 00:13:15.75 65

6 101 258 Emma Farr 00:13:19.68 (66)

7 109 257 Rachel Dorner 00:14:06.73 (69)

5 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:10:49.07 10 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 224 Greta Martens 00:09:38.94 3

2 11 226 Milli Paul 00:10:20.48 11

3 13 222 Sophia Iverson 00:10:25.08 13

4 55 219 Emersyn Drumm 00:11:46.45 46

5 58 228 Ella Younkle 00:11:54.39 49

6 61 225 Caitlin McCarty 00:11:56.21 (51)

7 104 220 Abby Guise 00:13:27.18 (68)

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:11:13.39 29 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 559 Chloe Derenne 00:10:56.01 21

2 26 554 Gretta Annoye 00:11:06.21 26

3 33 571 Eva Oshefsky 00:11:12.97 32
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Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

4 38 565 Alexis Kaye 00:11:24.08 34

5 40 560 Madison Frank 00:11:27.65 35

6 44 562 Albee Helms 00:11:31.30 (37)

7 49 576 Katie VandenAvond 00:11:36.36 (42)

7 Peshtigo 00:11:18.56 9 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 797 Berkeley Chaltry 00:10:17.72 10

2 15 801 Peyton Michalski 00:10:34.09 15

3 43 799 Bella Klug 00:11:29.22 36

4 56 798 Molly Gross 00:11:46.54 47

5 80 800 Brylie McClain 00:12:25.27 55

6 81 795 London Baumgarten 00:12:25.70 (56)

7 83 796 Melanie Berndt 00:12:31.99 (57)

8 Oconto 00:11:25.50 10 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 765 Payton Letourneau 00:10:57.27 23

2 31 759 Ariana Cooper 00:11:10.16 30

3 45 763 Ava Filz 00:11:31.65 38

4 47 764 Elyse Finger 00:11:33.47 40

5 59 758 Stella Brzozowski 00:11:54.95 50

6 75 762 Sophia Farrar 00:12:18.66 (54)

7 95 757 Bella Baczanski 00:13:05.34 (61)

9 Sturgeon Bay (Walker) 00:11:41.55 5 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 905 Megan Quaderer 00:10:22.95 12

2 25 907 Delaney Skiba 00:11:05.24 25

3 48 906 Megan Selle 00:11:35.64 41

4 89 904 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:12:40.15 59

5 91 908 Scarlet Tomberlin 00:12:43.77 60

10 Sevastopol 00:12:18.01 6 237

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 872 Oriana Andreae 00:10:41.47 17

2 28 875 Breiah Newton 00:11:07.55 27

3 96 877 Abby Rock 00:13:05.64 62

4 99 876 Brennan Rass 00:13:15.19 64

5 102 878 Margaret Thomas 00:13:20.18 67

6 119 873 Selma Burtnett 00:15:13.45 (72)

11 Denmark 00:12:46.84 8 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 981 Macy Young 00:11:44.44 44

2 54 982 Eve Vandervest 00:11:44.59 45

3 87 983 Cambria Malcore 00:12:37.53 58

4 97 984 Lily Duquaine 00:13:09.42 63

5 115 985 Amelia Sosnosky 00:14:38.23 70

6 116 986 Arianna Urban 00:14:41.11 (71)

7 122 987 Madison Nooyen 00:17:05.94 (73)
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Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 260 Natalie Miller 8th 00:09:27.28 Kewaunee

2 2 259 Kaylyn Martin 8th 00:09:28.07 Kewaunee

3 3 224 Greta Martens 8th 00:09:38.94 NEWCHAA Homeschool

4 4 930 Allie Gallagher 8th 00:09:41.96 Clarke

5 5 296 Evalyn Schafer 8th 00:09:53.15 Kiel

6 6 929 Leighton Erickson 6th 00:10:02.07 Clarke

7 7 256 Charlotte Bootz 8th 00:10:08.16 Kewaunee

8 8 130 Malaina Veeser 7th 00:10:11.47 Southern Door

9 9 931 Andi Gallagher 6th 00:10:11.98 Clarke

10 10 797 Berkeley Chaltry 7th 00:10:17.72 Peshtigo

11 11 226 Milli Paul 8th 00:10:20.48 NEWCHAA Homeschool

12 12 905 Megan Quaderer 8th 00:10:22.95 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

13 13 222 Sophia Iverson 8th 00:10:25.08 NEWCHAA Homeschool

14 14 298 Cecelia Skrepenski 5th 00:10:28.24 Kiel

15 15 801 Peyton Michalski 7th 00:10:34.09 Peshtigo

16 16 126 AJ Miller 6th 00:10:38.62 Southern Door

17 17 872 Oriana Andreae 7th 00:10:41.47 Sevastopol

18 18 128 Skya Scrimgeour 7th 00:10:42.84 Southern Door

19 19 121 Amber Geisel 6th 00:10:45.63 Southern Door

20 20 295 Cara Madson 8th 00:10:50.39 Kiel

21 21 559 Chloe Derenne 7th 00:10:56.01 Luxemburg-Casco

22 22 122 Savannah Herbst 6th 00:10:56.71 Southern Door

23 23 765 Payton Letourneau 7th 00:10:57.27 Oconto

24 24 939 Alaina Wallander 6th 00:10:59.49 Clarke

25 25 907 Delaney Skiba 8th 00:11:05.24 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

26 26 554 Gretta Annoye 8th 00:11:06.21 Luxemburg-Casco

27 0 883 Amelia Michalski 8th 00:11:07.09 St. John Bosco Catholic

28 27 875 Breiah Newton 7th 00:11:07.55 Sevastopol

29 28 293 Miriam-Christine Clements 8th 00:11:09.02 Kiel

30 29 299 Emma Thibeault 8th 00:11:09.60 Kiel

31 30 759 Ariana Cooper 8th 00:11:10.16 Oconto

32 (31) 118 Elloise Bloniarz 8th 00:11:11.26 Southern Door

33 32 571 Eva Oshefsky 7th 00:11:12.97 Luxemburg-Casco

34 0 690 Adriel Barthel 8th 00:11:20.52 Manitowoc Lutheran

35 33 261 Peyton Pagel 8th 00:11:21.27 Kewaunee

36 0 884 Zofia Michalski 6th 00:11:23.31 St. John Bosco Catholic

37 0 177 Lilly Rosner 8th 00:11:24.08 Coleman

38 34 565 Alexis Kaye 6th 00:11:24.08 Luxemburg-Casco

39 0 178 Lily Seefeldt 7th 00:11:27.06 Coleman

40 35 560 Madison Frank 8th 00:11:27.65 Luxemburg-Casco

41 0 826 JoJo Taddy 8th 00:11:27.69 Reedsville

42 0 825 Brooklin Taddy 8th 00:11:28.76 Reedsville

43 36 799 Bella Klug 8th 00:11:29.22 Peshtigo

44 (37) 562 Albee Helms 8th 00:11:31.30 Luxemburg-Casco

45 38 763 Ava Filz 6th 00:11:31.65 Oconto

46 39 938 Cathryn Taddy 7th 00:11:32.28 Clarke

47 40 764 Elyse Finger 6th 00:11:33.47 Oconto

48 41 906 Megan Selle 8th 00:11:35.64 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

49 (42) 576 Katie VandenAvond 6th 00:11:36.36 Luxemburg-Casco

50 0 564 Caydence Hruska 6th 00:11:39.48 Luxemburg-Casco

51 (43) 934 Joey Korinek 8th 00:11:40.47 Clarke

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/6/2023 4:51:41 PM Page: 4 of 6



Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

52 0 557 Charli Bosman 7th 00:11:41.06 Luxemburg-Casco

53 44 981 Macy Young 6th 00:11:44.44 Denmark

54 45 982 Eve Vandervest 7th 00:11:44.59 Denmark

55 46 219 Emersyn Drumm 5th 00:11:46.45 NEWCHAA Homeschool

56 47 798 Molly Gross 6th 00:11:46.54 Peshtigo

57 (48) 120 Lana Finger 8th 00:11:49.93 Southern Door

58 49 228 Ella Younkle 7th 00:11:54.39 NEWCHAA Homeschool

59 50 758 Stella Brzozowski 8th 00:11:54.95 Oconto

60 0 578 Karsyn Walczyk 7th 00:11:55.73 Luxemburg-Casco

61 (51) 225 Caitlin McCarty 8th 00:11:56.21 NEWCHAA Homeschool

62 0 572 Katelyn Piesler 8th 00:11:59.08 Luxemburg-Casco

63 (52) 297 Carmen Schneider 8th 00:12:01.07 Kiel

64 (53) 932 Olivia Gass 6th 00:12:02.60 Clarke

65 0 574 Elsie Treml 6th 00:12:05.69 Luxemburg-Casco

66 0 566 Lexie Kinnard 6th 00:12:05.86 Luxemburg-Casco

67 0 556 Vivian Barta 6th 00:12:07.07 Luxemburg-Casco

68 0 125 Addison Miller 8th 00:12:09.73 Southern Door

69 0 124 Evelynne Jeanquart 6th 00:12:13.21 Southern Door

70 0 920 Ailee Jantz 6th 00:12:14.91 Suring

71 0 563 Madelynn Helms 6th 00:12:15.47 Luxemburg-Casco

72 0 176 Regan Ducane 8th 00:12:15.62 Coleman

73 0 919 Ada Jantz 8th 00:12:15.84 Suring

74 0 882 Giselle Binard 6th 00:12:16.66 St. John Bosco Catholic

75 (54) 762 Sophia Farrar 7th 00:12:18.66 Oconto

76 0 937 Ally Revolinsky 5th 00:12:19.78 Clarke

77 0 722 Alaina Sullivan 7th 00:12:19.88 Roncalli

78 0 567 Kennedy Krueger 6th 00:12:20.21 Luxemburg-Casco

79 0 119 Jillayna Fameree 6th 00:12:23.43 Southern Door

80 55 800 Brylie McClain 6th 00:12:25.27 Peshtigo

81 (56) 795 London Baumgarten 6th 00:12:25.70 Peshtigo

82 0 581 Aubree Wypiszenski 8th 00:12:27.35 Luxemburg-Casco

83 (57) 796 Melanie Berndt 7th 00:12:31.99 Peshtigo

84 0 802 Brooklyn Sherman 7th 00:12:35.12 Peshtigo

85 0 803 Aleah Swanson 8th 00:12:35.66 Peshtigo

86 0 577 Alexis Vincent 8th 00:12:37.14 Luxemburg-Casco

87 58 983 Cambria Malcore 6th 00:12:37.53 Denmark

88 0 558 Colleen DeLeers 7th 00:12:39.21 Luxemburg-Casco

89 59 904 Hannah Kiekhaefer 8th 00:12:40.15 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

90 0 580 Madison Wisnicky 6th 00:12:41.80 Luxemburg-Casco

91 60 908 Scarlet Tomberlin 7th 00:12:43.77 Sturgeon Bay (Walker)

92 0 579 Avery Westlund 8th 00:12:44.75 Luxemburg-Casco

93 0 123 Violet Jackson 8th 00:12:55.65 Southern Door

94 0 569 Eleanor Lenss 7th 00:13:03.41 Luxemburg-Casco

95 (61) 757 Bella Baczanski 8th 00:13:05.34 Oconto

96 62 877 Abby Rock 8th 00:13:05.64 Sevastopol

97 63 984 Lily Duquaine 6th 00:13:09.42 Denmark

98 0 575 Ireland Turner 8th 00:13:13.96 Luxemburg-Casco

99 64 876 Brennan Rass 6th 00:13:15.19 Sevastopol

100 65 262 Ashley Vogeltanz 7th 00:13:15.75 Kewaunee

101 (66) 258 Emma Farr 8th 00:13:19.68 Kewaunee

102 67 878 Margaret Thomas 6th 00:13:20.18 Sevastopol

103 0 568 Madyson Laurent 6th 00:13:25.60 Luxemburg-Casco

104 (68) 220 Abby Guise 8th 00:13:27.18 NEWCHAA Homeschool

105 0 227 Ruth Pierre 5th 00:13:30.40 NEWCHAA Homeschool
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Girls MS Russ Fameree '23

106 0 756 Aailyah Amenson 6th 00:13:40.69 Oconto

107 0 221 Bella Iverson 6th 00:13:59.56 NEWCHAA Homeschool

108 0 933 Kate Klein 7th 00:14:01.81 Clarke

109 (69) 257 Rachel Dorner 7th 00:14:06.73 Kewaunee

110 0 721 Adalyn Schultz 5th 00:14:08.74 Roncalli

111 0 582 Emma Zastrow 8th 00:14:13.34 Luxemburg-Casco

112 0 561 Ella Goldsmith 6th 00:14:15.85 Luxemburg-Casco

113 0 573 Kaylyn Snowberry 6th 00:14:17.35 Luxemburg-Casco

114 0 691 Anna Holper 6th 00:14:36.73 Manitowoc Lutheran

115 70 985 Amelia Sosnosky 6th 00:14:38.23 Denmark

116 (71) 986 Arianna Urban 6th 00:14:41.11 Denmark

117 0 553 Brystol Abts 6th 00:15:01.01 Luxemburg-Casco

118 0 223 Zipporah Kremer 5th 00:15:02.20 NEWCHAA Homeschool

119 (72) 873 Selma Burtnett 8th 00:15:13.45 Sevastopol

120 0 129 Liliah Stuth 7th 00:16:05.96 Southern Door

121 0 928 Isabella Avery 5th 00:16:24.02 Clarke

122 (73) 987 Madison Nooyen 6th 00:17:05.94 Denmark

123 0 766 Chesney Runnerstrom 6th 00:17:06.71 Oconto

124 0 761 Payton Eder 6th 00:17:08.66 Oconto

125 0 988 Adelia Noth 6th 00:17:26.13 Denmark

126 0 720 Elliandra Daehling 5th 00:17:35.68 Roncalli

127 0 570 Trinity Nooyen 7th 00:18:04.28 Luxemburg-Casco

128 0 127 Marisa Pitzen 8th 00:20:35.28 Southern Door
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